Pr i n c i p l e s  B e h i n d  E f fe c t i ve  L ea d e r s h i p  a n d 

Accountability”. The workshop was led by Professor Chris 

Ogbechie, former Dean of the Lagos Business School 

and a Fellow of the Society. 

On Tuesday, November 25, 2025, the Society will formally 

induct one hundred and nine (109) new individual 

members and ten (10) corporate members. In addition, 

seven (7) distinguished individuals will be conferred with 

the Fellowship of the Society.

PROGRAMMES AND TRAINING

The society successfully carried out nine (4) open 

training courses, four (4) board enhancement training,